Jun 26 2024 (09:44) India Rail Info 1

Amritsar - Lalkuan Weekly Express (via Rudrapur City)/15015 - Exp - NER
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to SRE/Saharanpur Junction
1h 15m - 81 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASR Amritsar Junction 05:55 0o |1 0 70 {230 |NR
2 |JuC  |Jalandhar City Junction 07:02 07:07 5m (2 |1 79 |62 |237 |NR
3 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 08:02 08:12 10m |1 (1 136 |63 |[257 |NR
4 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [10:00 10:05 5m |0 |1 249 |65 [273 |NR
5 SRE Saharanpur Junction 11:20 11:25 5m (0 |1 330 [56 275 |NR
6 MB Moradabad Junction 14:52 15:00 8m (0 |1 523 (39 |193 |NR
7  |BLQR |Bilaspur Road 16:23 16:25 2m (0 |1 577 |54 [195 |NER
8 |RUPC |Rudrapur City 16:45 16:50 5m |0 |1 595 |29 [209 |NER
9 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 17:35 0 |1 617 |- 257 |NER

Jun 26 2024 (09:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



